I I
I ii"'
ui llll l lllll I 1 I I I
____ ... ,,,1
II III
IJ I
I I
~ I I

IDCE-4830CTI IDCE-1110CTI IDCE-2210CTI IDCE-6003CT: 628x223x372
Weight( kg) 13 I 18 13 I 18 13 I 18 18
+ How To Order
Type Description Remark
IDCE-CT Main Machine Included a metal trunk, AC power cord
WX-2612 Wireless Monitoring module Included a metal suitcase
IDCE-CC100 lOOA Outside Current Cramp Current range : 0-lOOA
IDCE-CC200 200A Outside Current Cramp Current range : 0-200A
IDCE-CC600 600A Outside Current Cramp Current range : 0-600A
IDCE-AS Analyze Software English version
NOTE: 1. Each assessor y is available separately
2. The number of wireless monitoring modules you need base on the quantity batteries of battery groups you want
to discharge. 1 module for 4 batteries monitoring
Fuguang Electronics
~ Fuzhou Fuguang Electronics Co.,Ltd.
fflir1Hfil:%Eg*i!a~i5J .. [Z] Fuguang Copy Right ~-
Address: 24th Floor East Zone, Jinyuan Plaza, Guangda Road, Taijiang District, Fuzhou Fujian, P.R. of China
Tel: +86 591 8330 5858 Website: www.batterytest-china.com
Fax: +86 591 8337 5868 E-mail: linyi@fuguang.com